
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Visiting Team vs. Home Team

Saturday January 16 TBD vs. Valley*
Keystone vs. TBD*
Fairfax vs. TBD*
Granite vs. TBD*

*Valley Tournament

Tuesday January 19 Faith vs. Evangel
Valley Thunder vs. Keystone

Thursday January 21 Lighthouse vs. Keystone

Friday January 22 Valley vs. Great Hope
Evangel vs. Heritage
James River vs. Faith

Saturday January 23 Valley vs. Bethel

Monday January 25 Tabernacle vs. Portsmouth

Tuesday January 26 Valley vs. Keystone
Tabernacle vs. Bethel
Heritage vs. Faith
Great Hope vs. Victory, NC

Thursday January 28 Faith vs. Fairfax

Friday January 29 Evangel vs. Fairfax
Tabernacle vs. Heritage
Keystone vs. Great Hope

Monday February 1 Valley vs. Heritage

Tuesday February 2 Fairfax vs. Faith
Tabernacle vs. Summit
Legacy vs. Keystone

Thursday February 4 Bethel vs. Tabernacle
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Friday February 5 Heritage vs. Tabernacle
Keystone vs. Great Hope

Monday February 8 Faith vs. Heritage
Keystone vs. Lighthouse

Tuesday February 9 Fairfax vs. Valley
Richmond vs. Tabernacle

Friday February 12 Tabernacle vs. Great Hope

Tuesday February 16 FVAA vs. Faith
Bethel vs. Beach Breakers

Friday February 19 Heritage vs. Valley
Fairfax vs. Temple, Herndon
Faith vs. Richmond

Friday February 19 East Region Tournament, Semifinal Round
Great Hope Baptist School, Chesapeake

Saturday February 20 East Region Tournament, Final Round
Great Hope Baptist School, Chesapeake

Friday February 26 Mountain Region Tournament, Semifinal Round
Valley Baptist Christian School, Edinburg

Friday February 26 North Region Tournament, Semifinal Round
Faith Baptist School, Fredericksburg

Saturday February 27 Mountain Region Tournament, Final Round
Valley Baptist Christian School, Edinburg

Saturday February 27 North Region Tournament, Final Round
Faith Baptist School, Fredericksburg


